Ouoiag - 2024

I1.0. Natpwv, N.O. MegoAoyyiou
4/27/2024 - 4/28/2024

Race Results

Class ORCA Race R1 Start 27/04/2024 11:00:00 Distance 16.00 NM Scoring ToT - All Purpose Updated 08/05/2024 21:04:37

Overall Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Yacht Name

ONAR
PHOEVIE
BIDOURIK
IRIS

CHER
IRIDINI
CAPT. YIOTIS
DELSPYANA
SOKRATIS P.
CALYPSO
MELENI II

RAFFICA DI VENTO

IRIDANOS
AZUL
NATALIA

Sail No
GRE-49576
GRE-49158
FRA-25528
GRE-1318
GRE-1159
GRE-49049
GRE-1126
GRE-1258
GRE-1040
GRE-007
GRE-2122
GRE-888
GRE-21
GRE-1834
GRE-1797

Type
FIRST 345
FIRST 325
JPK 9.60
SUNRISE 35

GIBSEA 105 (scoop)

PUMA 34

OCEANIS 440 WK
DEHLER 36 CWS

GIB SEA 920
FIRST 32

BAVARIA 37 CRUISER

IMX-40
DUFOUR 35

SUN ODYSSEY 32.1
BAVARIA 36 CRUISER

Skipper
ANTYMAZ FQPIroz
KANAPHZ XAPHX
CORBETT PHILIP
TZEAIKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MNQTHZ NANAIIQTHZ
NIKOAATOZ FABPIHA
KAPAMIMEAAZ TIQTHZ
MAMNANAZTAZIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MMNAPMIMETAZ ANTQNIOX
AINAPAATOZ MANATIQTHZ
MMNAAAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
ZANHZ ANAPEAZ
PAYTOMOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
ANTQNOMNOYAOZ ®ANHZ
PEAOZ NANATIQTHZ

Finish Time
+0 15:06:42
+0 15:17:06
+0 15:07:07
+0 15:35:15
+0 15:55:48
+0 15:54:11
+0 15:25:09
+0 15:35:39
+0 16:09:11
+0 16:17:04
+0 16:22:24
+0 15:44:40
+0 17:06:31
+0 17:20:39
+0 18:36:15

Elapsed
04:06:42
04:17:06
04:07:07
04:35:15
04:55:48
04:54:11
04:25:09
04:35:39
05:09:11
05:17:04
05:22:24
04:44:40
06:06:31
06:20:39
07:36:15

Corrected  Overall Pts

04:03:03
04:07:51
04:20:53
04:34:44
04:36:34
04:36:44
04:38:28
04:41:28
04:51:43
04:57:36
05:22:32
05:25:36
05:43:50
06:02:41
07:17:55
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